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Subject Code Subject Name   Examination Date & Time- 2021-22

Roll No
Enrollment No

Institute Name dsUnzh; laLd`r fo'ofo|ky;] Jh lnkf'ko ifjlj] iqjh] vksfM'kk

[Prof. Pawan Kumar]
Controller of Examinations

Name 
Father's Name 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, DELHI     

Class Code 

Paper No.
1205

1206

1209

1217A

1222A

1222B

1455

n'kZue~

vkMþ~Xye~

vksfM;k

bfrgkl%

uO;O;kdj.ke~

uO;O;kdj.ke~

lax.kdfoKkue~

SUBHAM MANDALA
PANKAJ MANDALA

'kqHke eaMy
iadt eaMy

SHASTRI PRATISHTHA-5th SEMESTER

DATE 

36

08 1456 i;kZoj.kf'k{kk

15/02/2022

21/02/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

24/02/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

26/02/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

02/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

05/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

09/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

12/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

14/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

d`i;k uhps fn, x;s funsZ'kksa dks è;kuiwoZd i<sa&
Please carefully read the instructions  given below:-

ijh{kk  ds  nkSjku  i;Zos{kd  ,oa  leUo;d  ds  funsZ'kksa  dk  vfrlko/kuh  iwoZd  ikyu  djsaA
Candidates  have  to  scrupulously  follow  the  instructions  given  by  the  invigilator  and  coordinator  during  the
examinations.

izos'k  i=k  esa  ijh{kkFkhZ  vius  fooj.k  dks  è;kuiwoZd  ns[k  ysaA  v'kqf¼;k¡  gksus  ij  mudh  lwpuk  vius  izos'k  i=k  dh  izfrfyfi]  dsoy  lacaf/r  izek.k  ds  lkFk  rqjar
ijh{kk  fu;a=kd]  dsUnzh;  laLd`r  fo'ofo|ky;]  fnYyh  dks  bZ&esy@Mkd  }kjk  nsaA

Candidates  must  check  their  particulars  in  the  Admit  Card.  In  case  of  any  mismatch  immediately  inform  to  the 
Controller  of  Examinations,  Central  Sanskrit  University,  Delhi  through  e-mail/Post  only  with  a  copy  of  admit  card  and 
relevant  proof.

09

10

3222

1457

15/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

16/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

uO;O;kdj.ke~

izxrlaLd`re~&izFke

ADMIT CARD/HALL TICKET


