CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, DELHI ADMIT CARD/HALL TICKET



Class Code 618
Roll No 300
Enrollment No S.P.

300215 S.P./19-20/157

Institute Name केन्द्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय, श्री सदाशिव परिसर, पुरी, ओडिशा

Name SUBHAM MANDALA शुभम मंडल Father's Name PANKAJ MANDALA पॅकज मंडल

SHASTRI PRATISHTHA-5th SEMESTER			
Paper No.	Subject Code	Subject Name	Examination Date & Time- 2021-22
01	1205	दर्शनम्	21/02/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
02	1206	आङ्ग्लम्	24/02/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
03	1209	ओडिया	26/02/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
04	1217A	इतिहासः	02/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
05	1222A	नव्यव्याकरणम्	05/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
06	1222B	नव्यव्याकरणम्	09/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
07	1455	संगणकविज्ञानम्	12/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
08	1456	पर्यावरणशिक्षा	14/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
09	3222	नव्यव्याकरणम्	15/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]
10	1457	प्रगतसंस्कृतम्-प्रथम	16/03/2022 [02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.]

कृपया नीचे दिए गये निर्देशों को ध्यानपूर्वक पढें-

Please carefully read the instructions given below:-

परीक्षा के दौरान पर्यवेक्षक एवं समन्वयक के निर्देशों का अतिसावधानी पूर्वक पालन करें।

Candidates have to scrupulously follow the instructions given by the invigilator and coordinator during the examinations.

प्रवेश पत्र में परीक्षार्थी अपने विवरण को ध्यानपूर्वक देख लें। अशुद्धियाँ होने पर उनकी सूचना अपने प्रवेश पत्र की प्रतिलिपि, केवल संबंधित प्रमाण के साथ तुरंत परीक्षा नियंत्रक, केन्द्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय, दिल्ली को ई-मेल/डाक द्वारा दें।

Candidates must check their particulars in the Admit Card. In case of any mismatch immediately inform to the Controller of Examinations, Central Sanskrit University, Delhi through e-mail/Post only with a copy of admit card and relevant proof.

[Prof. Pawan Kumar]
Controller of Examinations

DATE 15/02/2022